Place Dog # Dog Name

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

220

210

69

82

88

113

104

99

101

114

95

902

66

60

96

73

49

120

214

Shady Oak Stinker
Sydney

R&C's Twin B.
Overby's Highlight
Herbert

Bo

Lilly

Parker's Vixen

Turbo

Pops

Central Hills Chevelle
MBK's Church
Webb's Money Man
Parker's Lorena

Lil Money

Red

Showtyme's Boogie Man
Faith

Doodlum Road Socks

Georgia

Dam

Shady Oak Bo

Sire

Back Rivers Macy

SOY Ch B&B Chrome B&B Mercer

Spears Mountain Sarg Black Waters Superfly

Front Rows Float
HSK Clyde
BNB Hank

BNB Hank

Showtyme's Pretty Boy Showtyme's Cry Baby

Fatback's Ammo B

BNB Hank

MCK's Trixie
HSK Xena
BNB Beauty

Parrs Vellahead

DWI's Gypsie

BNB Beauty

Name

Shady Oak Kennels

Old School Kennels

No Shirt Kennels
Aarons Creek Kennel
Steady Grind Kennels
Frank Parr/Dustin Evans
Frank Parr/Dustin Evans

Tobacco Money Kennels

Turnip Seed Spud Kennels

Frank Parr/Dustin Evans
Central Hill Kennels
Maidew Brothers Kennel
JBT Inc

Tobacco Money Kennels
Light Em Up Kennels
Frank Parr/Dustin Evans
Showtyme Kennels

Old School Kennels
Doodlum Road Kennels

Old School Kennels

City
Wakefield
Windsor
Suffolk
Virgilina
DeWitt
Suffolk
Suffolk
Warfield
Louisburg
Suffolk

Windsor

State

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

NC

VA

VA

King William VA

Zebulon

Warfield

Amelia

Suffolk

Carson

Windsor

Jarratt

Windsor

NC

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA



